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CUsUUSULh cULNPUNESNRFBUL UNSULWUNS UL hXUULE D
LUUNUCNRe8UL WUMPLLEPR CUUUN 2017 (L UUULRL S LUUL
GuleUulU NPNT UN U LRUSEUUY LE D, UClUUSU LR LGN BY,

oUNUSN+8NRLLEMD
NN Unnp Gudwt wnwpluyh wujwunuip Quithh Luwuwln Cunuwdtiup’
/Yy uhwynpp Uwfuwhw)wyhu
ghup
(hwg. npu)
1 2 3 4 5 6
4. 18811230/1 Yhuwawmpuwynp Ynyhy qnyq 2030 18 676,0
5. 35111300/1 Nuwymnyuwuhy b wumwugnipyuu Jnuuqu 220 14 300,0
hwgniun
wwpwquwubp
7. 35811180/2 Cwwnnil] hwuntipawup Inwiuqu 15 810,0
wywpwquubn
8. 35811190/1 Muwnhp qnyq 1488 744,0
0. 48511700/1 Stintijuwmyujuu npwd 1 1944,0
wmbjuuninghwutinh
hwdwupgswyhu dSpugpuyhu
thwplputn
10. 48761100/1 Cwluwyhpniuwgh hwdw- npuu 1 1822,0
Jupgswihu sSpugpwyhu
thwptputn
11. 50111130/1 Udwmndtiptuwutiph ytpw- npuu 1 1 092,0
unpnguwiu dSwnwynipyniuutin
12. 50311120/1 Cwdwlupgswyhu vwpptph npwd 1 1200,0
ywhywudwu b yipwunpnguwu
dwnwynipyniuutn

17_719




2
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13.

50311120/1

Cwdwlwpgswyhu vwpptph

yuwhywudwu b ypwunpngiuiu

dwnwjnipyniuutin

npuu

200,0

14.

79821200/1

Uy wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwyjnipniu

hun

1500

25,2

15.

7982120072

Uyt wnihgpudhwluu
wpunwnpuuph nywgnpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hun

1500

32,4

16.

79821200/3

Uy wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwyjnipniu

hun

425

191,25

17.

79821200/4

Uyt wnihgpudhwluu
wpunwnpuuph nywgnpdwu
dwnwjnipjniu

hwwn

700

126,0

18.

79821200/5

Uyt wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hun

1500

270,0

19.

79821200/6

Uyt wnihgpudhwluu
wpunwnpuuph nywgnpdwu
dwnwjnipjniu

hwwn

2500

39,0

20.

79821200/7

W1 wnjhgpuphwfuiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

2500

48,0

21.

79821200/8

Uyt wnihgpudhwlwu
wpununpuuph mywgpdwu
dwnuwynipyniu

hun

1500

12,6

22.

79821200/9

W1 wnhgpuiphwfuiu
wpununpuuph mywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

3000

26,64

23.

79821200/10

Uyt wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnuwynipyniu

hun

3 000

26,64

24.

79821200/11

W1 wnjhgpuphwwiu
wpununpuuph mywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

3450

30,636

25.

79821200/12

W1 wnjhgpuiphwfuiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwjnipjniu

hun

2750

24,42

26.

79821200/13

U1 wnihgpuphuluiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpuwu
dwnwjnipiniu

hwwn

3100

27,528

27.

79821200/14

W1 wnihgpuphwljuwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwjnipjniu

hwwn

4 000

35,52
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28.

79821200/15

W1 wnjhgpuphwfuiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwyjnipniu

hun

3400 28,56

29.

79821200/16

Uyt wnihgpudhwluu
wpunwnpuuph nywgnpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hun

1400 6,72

30.

79821200/17

Uy wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hun

1300 31,2

3L

79821200/18

U1 wnjhgpuphwfuiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwyjnipjniu

hun

1200 28,8

32.

79821200/19

W1 wnjhgpuphwfuiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

1000 24,0

33.

79821200/20

Uyt wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgnpdwu
dwnwyjnipniu

hun

350 84,0

34.

79821200/21

W1 wnjhgpuphufuiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

60 75,6

35.

79821200/22

Uyt wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwyjnipniu

hun

60 75,6

36.

79821200/23

Uyt wnihgpudhwluu
wpununpuuph mywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

50 33,0

37.

79821200/24

Uyt wnihgpudhwlwu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hun

100 65,725

38.

79821200/25

W1 wnjhgpuphwwiu
wpununpuuph mywgpdwu
dwnwynipyniu

hwwn

100 66,0

39.

79821200/26

W1 wnihgpuphwljuu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpdwu
dwnwynipiniu

hwwn

60 57,6

40.

79821200/27

U1 wnihgpuphwluiu
wpunwnpuuph nywgpuwu
dwnuwyjnipjniu

hun

20 84,4
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